Jasper County BO C
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Invoice Disbursement Report

General Ledger P 4/10/2019 at 4:49 pm

Vendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt Disc Amt

0000506  Accg-lIrma 0147059 FC-Q2-2019-3350 04/05/19 P 10-054986 04/10/19 10 04/10/19 2,019.14 0.00
Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00051-512850 Fire Rescue Firefighters Cancer & Disab 10 04/10/19 2,019.14

Total Check Number...054986 2,019.14 2,019.14 0.00

0000517  Accg-Irma Claims 0147060 GDC ID 1001974549 03/27/19 P 10-054987 04/10/19 09 04/10/19 168.00 0.00
Disbursement: 100-038-38900-00038-389150 Other Miscellaneous Reimbursements 09 04/10/19 168.00

Total Check Number...054987 168.00 168.00 0.00

0009004  Aflac 0146998 181125 03/01/19 PS 10-054988 04/10/19 09 04/10/19 2,647.34 0.00
Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013250 Payroll Deductions Payable Aflac After Tax 09 04/09/19 893.58
100-012-01213-00012-013240 Payroll Deductions Payable 125c¢ Aflac Ins Pre Tax 09 04/09/19 1,753.76

Total Check Number...054988 2,647.34 2,647.34 0.00

0009004  Aflac 0147001 761270 02/01/19 PS 10-054989 04/10/19 09 04/10/19 2,647.34 0.00
Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013250 Payroll Deductions Payable Aflac After Tax 09 04/09/19 893.58
100-012-01213-00012-013240 Payroll Deductions Payable 125¢ Aflac Ins Pre Tax 09 04/09/19 1,753.76

Total Check Number...054989 2,647.34 2,647.34 0.00

0009564  Allen's Auto Repair, LLC 0146924 9398 03/28/19 P 10-054990 04/10/19 09 04/10/19 466.43 0.00
Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 09 04/03/19 466.43

Total Check Number...054990 466.43 466.43 0.00

0009922  Aramark 0147048 52290154 03/05/19 P 10-054991 04/10/19 09 04/10/19 181.64 0.00
Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 09 04/10/19 181.64

0009922  Aramark 0147049 52320152 03/12/19 P 10-054991 04/10/19 09 04/10/19 181.64 0.00
Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 09 04/10/19 181.64

0009922  Aramark 0147050 52350204 03/19/19 P 10-054991 04/10/19 09 04/10/19 181.64 0.00
Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 09 04/10/19 181.64

0009922  Aramark 0147051 52380386 03/26/19 P 10-054991 04/10/19 09 04/10/19 180.22 0.00
Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 09 04/10/19 180.22

Total Check Number...054991 725.14 725.14 0.00

0008557  Asap Computer Solutions 0147007 3322 04/01/19 P 10-054992 04/10/19 10 04/10/19 650.00 0.00
Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 10 04/09/19 650.00

Total Check Number...054992 650.00 650.00 0.00

0008250  At&t 0147064 030 206 2708 001 DUE 4.19.19 03/24/19 P 10-054993 04/10/19 09 04/10/19 1,029.19 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 09 04/10/19 10.81



Jasper County B O C

Invoice Disbursement Report

Vendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt Disc Amt
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund 09 04/10/19 -10.81
540-400-04530-00052-523200 Landfill Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 10.81
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 10.81
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 10.81
100-300-03360-00052-523200 Courthouse Security Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 10.81
100-400-04200-00052-523200 Roads And Bridges Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 10.80
100-100-01401-00052-523200 Registrar Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 10.80
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 10.80
100-100-01550-00052-523200 Tax Assessor Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 10.80
100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 10.80
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 10.80
100-200-02400-00052-523200 Magistrate Court Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 10.80
100-200-02200-00052-523200 District Attorney Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 10.80
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 10.80
100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 10.80
100-100-01545-00052-523200 Tax Commissioner Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 10.80
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 10.80
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 11.40
100-300-03360-00052-523200 Courthouse Security Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 92.35
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 36.00
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 11.20
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 4.15
100-100-01545-00052-523200 Tax Commissioner Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 1.50
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 12.05
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 9.55
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 4.25
100-100-01545-00052-523200 Tax Commissioner Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 5.95
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 28.90
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 73.90
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 87.00
100-200-02400-00052-523200 Magistrate Court Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 1.70
100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 0.85
100-100-01550-00052-523200 Tax Assessor Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 46.65
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 11.40
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 11.90
100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 5.00
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 81.75
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 110.55
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 69.65
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 30.60
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 9.80
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 2.55
100-100-01401-00052-523200 Registrar Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 5.65
100-200-02200-00052-523200 District Attorney Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 21.25
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 5.55
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 9.10
100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 21.35
100-100-01545-00052-523200 Tax Commissioner Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 16.70
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 2.25
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 7.20
100-100-01401-00052-523200 Registrar Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 1.60
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 09 04/10/19 5.10

Total Check Number...054993 1,029.19 1,029.19 0.00

0009918  At&t 0147042 706 468-5910 350 0639 DUE 4.29.19 04/01/19 P 10-054994 04/10/19 10 04/10/19 449.43 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 10 04/10/19 449.43
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Jasper County B O C

Vendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice #

Total Check Number...054994

0010443  At&t 0147063 154221915 DUE 4.16.19
Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-523200 Animal Control

Total Check Number...054995

0009560  Battery Warehouse 0146907 307400
Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff

Total Check Number...054996

0010282 Benton Truck & Tractor, Inc0146843 BW 24424
Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue

Total Check Number...054997

0008706 Brasstown Valley Resort 0147019  CONFIRMATION # 5275267
Disbursement: 100-200-02400-00052-523700 Magistrate Court

Total Check Number...054998

0010579  Bud Cronan 0147026 856260
Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00053-531100 Planning/zoning

Total Check Number...054999

0010581 Carter Watkins Associates 0147065 2879
Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521200 Board Of Commissioners

Total Check Number...055000

0001130  Caterpillar Financial Servic 0147055 19707823
Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds
540-400-04530-00058-582000 Landfill
540-012-12500-00012-012200 Non-Current Liabilities

Total Check Number...055001

0009084  City Of Monticello-Splost 0147045
Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031190 Courts, Other Costs
375-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds
375-061-61000-00061-619100 Splost Allocation Transfers

Total Check Number...055002

0008799  City Of Shady Dale 0147044
Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031190 Courts, Other Costs
375-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds
375-061-61000-00061-619200 Splost Allocation Transfers

4/10/2019 at 4:49 pm

SPLOST FEB 2019 COLL/ MAR 2019 DIS'04/05/19 P
Due (t0) / Fr F375 Splost 2018

SPLOST FEB 2019 COLL/ MAR 2019 DIS'04/05/19 P
Due (t0) / Fr F375 Splost 2018

Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date

03/26/19 PS 10-054995
Communication (t/c/p)

03/20/19 P 10-054996
Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint

03/21/19 P 10-054997
Operating Supplies

03/27/19 P 10-054998
Education And Training

03/0719 P
General Supplies

10-054999

03/29/19 P 10-055000
Professional Services

03/08/19 P 10-055001
Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill
Due (to)/from General Fund
Interest

Lease Payable Caterpillar Fina

10-055002

Due (to)/from General Fund
Splost Tnsr To Monticello

10-055003

Due (to)/from General Fund
Splost Tnsr To Shadydale

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

09

09
09

09
09

09

09
09

09
09

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/03/19

04/10/19
04/02/19

04/10/19
04/09/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19
04/10/19
04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19
04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19
04/10/19
04/10/19

Disb Amt

449.43

86.09
86.09

19.20
19.20

97.00
97.00

338.00
338.00

200.00
200.00

2,500.00
2,500.00

36,997.56
-36,997.56
98.41
36,899.15

36,997.56

14,364.72
-14,364.72
14,364.72

14,364.72

2,178.11
-2,178.11
2,178.11

Invoice Disbursement Report

Inv Amt

449.43

86.09

86.09

19.20

19.20

97.00

97.00

338.00

338.00

200.00

200.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

36,997.56

36,997.56

14,364.72

14,364.72

2,178.11

Disc Amt

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Jasper County B O C

Vendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice #

Total Check Number...055003

0009253  Clark, Otis F. 0147041 2019-0329
Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-531720 Senior Center

Total Check Number...055004

0010528  Correctional Resource Gro 0146915 6841
Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail

Total Check Number...055005

0009194  Crystal Springs 0147020 13156115 032919
Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00053-531710 Probate Court

Total Check Number...055006

0010374 Datamatx 0147046 201903334
Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner

0010374  Datamatx 0147047  201903334-P
Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner

Total Check Number...055007

0001825  Davis, Brenda C 0146917 3217
Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court

Total Check Number...055008

0002187 Galls, LLC 0147039 012232515
Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff

Total Check Number...055009

0002204  Georgia Duplicating Produc0147005  IN335654
Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff

Total Check Number...055010

0002242  Georgia Power 0146999 14432-77031 DUE 4.17.19
Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue

0002242  Georgia Power 0147000  78439-37009 DUE 4.17.19
Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue

Total Check Number...055011

0008876  Goodyear Auto Service Ce 0146910 118155
Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff

4/10/2019 at 4:49 pm

Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd

03/29/19 P 10-055004
Computer Supplies

03/22/19 P 10-055005
Food

03/29/19 P 10-055006
Office Supplies

03/31/19 P 10-055007
Print/mail Tax Bills

03/31/19 P 10-055007
Print/mail Tax Bills

03/25/19 P 10-055008
Court Reporters

03/20/19 P 10-055009
Uniforms

03/27/19 P 10-055010
Copier Lease

03/04/19 P 10-055011
Electricity

03/05/19 P 10-055011
Electricity

03/22/19 P 10-055012
Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

09

09
09

09
09

09

09
09

09
09

09
09

09
09

09

09
09

09
09

Trans Date

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/03/19

04/10/19
04/09/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/03/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/09/19

04/10/19
04/09/19

04/10/19
04/09/19

04/10/19
04/03/19

Invoice Disbursement Report

Disb Amt Inv Amt Disc Amt
2,178.11 2,178.11 0.00
420.59 0.00

420.59
420.59 420.59 0.00
2,669.60 0.00

2,669.60
2,669.60 2,669.60 0.00
7.99 0.00

7.99
7.99 7.99 0.00
108.22 0.00

108.22
360.60 0.00

360.60
468.82 468.82 0.00
114.00 0.00

114.00
114.00 114.00 0.00
98.00 0.00

98.00
98.00 98.00 0.00
394.09 0.00

394.09
394.09 394.09 0.00
71.56 0.00

71.56
38.45 0.00

38.45
110.01 110.01 0.00
721.84 0.00

721.84
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Jasper County B O C

Vendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice #

Total Check Number...055012

0010153 Humana Health Care Plan0147057  CHART # WALDOO000
Disbursement: 100-034-34200-00034-342600 Public Safety

Total Check Number...055013

0003799  Jasper County Sheriff Dept0147008 SHERIFF ELECTRICITY
Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531230 Sheriff

0003799  Jasper County Sheriff Dept0147009 ~ WATER FOR TRASH CLEANUP
Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff

0003799  Jasper County Sheriff Dept0147010  TRAINING REIM
Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff

0003799  Jasper County Sheriff Dept0147011 TRAINING REIM
Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff

Total Check Number...055014

0003800  Jasper County Small Engir0147066 43628
Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges

0003800  Jasper County Small Engir0147067 44273
Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges

0003800  Jasper County Small Engir0147068 43623
Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation

0003800  Jasper County Small Engir0147069 44320
Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522210 Recreation

0003800  Jasper County Small Engir0147070 43670
Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522210 Recreation

0003800  Jasper County Small Engir0147073 43601
Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail

0003800  Jasper County Small Engir0147075 43624
Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail

0003800  Jasper County Small Engir0147071 44355
Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue

0003800  Jasper County Small Engir0147072
Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311

44455
Gov't Buildings

0003800  Jasper County Small Engir0147074 43830
Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail

4/10/2019 at 4:49 pm

Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date

04/02/19 P 10-055013
Ems Collections

04/01/19 P 10-055014
Electricity

04/01/19 P 10-055014

General Supplies

04/01/19 P 10-055014
Education And Training

04/01/19 P 10-055014
Education And Training

02/13/19 P 10-055015
Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint

02/13/19 P 10-055015
Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint

02/12119 P
General Supplies

10-055015

02/26/19 P 10-055015
Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint

02/26/19 P 10-055015
Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint

02/06/19 P 10-055015
Building Maintenance

02/11/19 P 10-055015
Building Maintenance

03/08/19 P 10-055015
Equipment Maintenance

03/29/19 P 10-055015
Building Maintenance

03/29/19 P 10-055015
Building Maintenance

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

08

08

08

08
08

08
08

08

08

08

08
08

09
09

09

09
09

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/09/19

04/10/19
04/09/19

04/10/19
04/09/19

04/10/19
04/09/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

Disb Amt

721.84

101.77
101.77

118.12

20.52

490.00

342.00
970.64

18.00

19.00

9.00

230.00

295.00

50.00

200.00

130.00

849.00

110.00

Invoice Disbursement Report

Inv Amt

721.84

101.77

101.77

118.12

20.52

490.00

342.00

970.64

18.00

19.00

9.00

230.00

295.00

50.00

200.00

130.00

849.00

110.00

Disc Amt

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Jasper County B O C
Vendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice #

0003800  Jasper County Small Engir0147076 44471
Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail

0003800  Jasper County Small Engir0147077 43829
Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail

0003800  Jasper County Small Engir0147078 43831
Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail

Total Check Number...055015

0003885  Jasper County Water & Se 0147052  360-00 DUE 4.21.19
Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue

0003885  Jasper County Water & Se 0147053 252-00 DUE 4.21.19
Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue

Total Check Number...055016

0005300  McLaurin Graphics, Inc. 0147029 18333
Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources

0005300  McLaurin Graphics, Inc. 0147030 18267
Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00053-531710 Probate Court

0005300  McLaurin Graphics, Inc. 0147031 18291
Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court

0005300  McLaurin Graphics, Inc. 0147032 18300
Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner

0005300  McLaurin Graphics, Inc. 0147033 18256
Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531710 Roads And Bridges

0005300  McLaurin Graphics, Inc. 0147034 18115
Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner

0005300  McLaurin Graphics, Inc. 0147035 18063
Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court

0005300  McLaurin Graphics, Inc. 0147036 18116
Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531710 Roads And Bridges

0005300  McLaurin Graphics, Inc. 0147037 18368
Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service

Total Check Number...055017

0009420 Maddox, Tamara 0146919 1690
Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court

Total Check Number...055018

4/10/2019 at 4:49 pm

Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd

03/29/19 P 10-055015
Building Maintenance

03/29/19 P 10-055015
Building Maintenance

03/29/19 P 10-055015
Building Maintenance

04/01/19 P 10-055016
Electricity

04/01/19 P 10-055016
Electricity

03/25/19 P 10-055017
Office Supplies

03/19/19 P 10-055017
Office Supplies

03/21/19 P 10-055017
Office Supplies

03/21/19 P 10-055017
Office Supplies

03/19/19 P 10-055017
Office Supplies

03/07/19 P 10-055017
Office Supplies

03/04/19 P 10-055017
Office Supplies

03/07/19 P 10-055017
Office Supplies

03/27/19 P 10-055017
Operating Supplies

03/22/19 P 10-055018
Court Reporters

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

04/10/19

09
09

09
09

09
09

10
10

10

09
09

09

09

09

09
09

09
09

09

09

09

09
09

09
09

09
09

Trans Date

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19
04/10/19

04/10/19